ILLT

e

TOURMNAMENT DIR.

JIM FITZSIMMONS 207-837-2658
YOUTH SHOOT SINGLES SATURDAY AT 9:00 AM

FRIDAY DEC 12, 2025

TIME

EVENT

GAME

ENTRY

2ND

TOP 4

5 Thur 8

TOTAL

530 pm

Singles
301

Open

ovDo

$300

150

£100

$70

030

TPM

Draw

Dbls

501/
Cricket

Choice

$15

Person

$400

11 AM

Mixed

Dbls

5017
Cricket

Choice

$550

SATURDAY DEC 13, 2025

1230 PM

Open

Dbls

501

55/Df

1550

1PM

Women's

Singles

SS/DF

25+

Pearson

£150

$305

ELY]

Cpen

Singles

o
&
=

S5/0F

$25

Parson

£400

£250

$100

$50

£1,050

3PM

Women's

Dbls

35/DF

Team

£200

£100

150

£400

Draw

Dbls

501/
Crickat

Choice

Person

Top 8

Based

On 32

Player

11 AM

Dbls

Cricket

$40

Team

$300

£150

$50

£550

BINEN 1R

laftme Biomes
Resreatl m

YOUTH & ADULT SHOOT SUNDAY AT 9:00 AM

12:30 PM

Women's

Singles

Cricket

£25*

Person

£150

HAMPTON INN 15 Lincoln St., Lewiston, ME. 207-344-1000 - $134.00 Per. Room

Registration will end approx. 30 min. prior to the start of each event. Tournament sponsors & host assume no
responsibility for loss, accident or injury on the premises. Note: $2.00* ADO fee included in Registration fee.

SUNDAY DEC. 14, 2025

1PM

Open

Singles

Cricket

£25*

Person

3PM

Women's

Dbils

Cricket

$40

Team

£140

$300




