

YOUTH SHOOT SINGLES SATURDAY AT 9:00 AM

YOUTH & ADULT SHOOT SUNDAY AT 9:00 AM

FRIDAY DEC 12, 2025			SATURDAY DEC 13, 2025						SUNDAY DEC. 14, 2025			
TIME	5:30 pm	7 PM	11 AM	12:30 PM	1 PM	3 PM	5 PM	7PM	11 AM	12:30 PM	1 PM	3 PM
-	Open	Draw	Mixed	Open	Women's	Open	Women's	Draw	Open	Women's	Open	Women's
EVENT	Singles 301	Dbls	Dbls	Dbls	Singles	Singles	Dbls	Dbls	Dbls	Singles	Singles	Dbls
	Open	501/ Cricket	501/ Cricket	501	501	501	501	501/ Cricket	-	-	-	
GAME	DI/DO	Choice	Choice	SS/Df	SS/DF	SS/DF	SS/DF	Choice	Cricket	Cricket	Cricket	Cricket
ENTRY	\$20*	\$15	\$40	\$40	\$25*	\$25*	\$40	\$15	\$40	\$25*	\$25*	\$40
FEE	-	Person	Team	Team	Person	Person	Team	Person	Team	Person	Person	Team
1ST	\$300	\$200	\$300	\$300	\$150	\$400	\$200	Top 8	\$300	\$150	\$300	\$140
2ND	\$150	\$100	\$150	\$150	\$75	\$250	\$100	Based	\$150	\$75	\$200	\$80
TOP 4	\$100	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$40	\$100	\$50	On 32	\$50	\$40	\$75	\$40
5 Thur 8	\$70	-	-	-	-	\$50	-	Player	-	-	\$50	-
TOTAL	\$930	\$400	\$550	\$550	\$305	\$1,050	\$400		\$550	\$305	\$850	\$300

HAMPTON INN 15 Lincoln St., Lewiston, ME. 207-344-1000 - \$134.00 Per. Room

Registration will end approx. 30 min. prior to the start of each event. Tournament sponsors & host assume no responsibility for loss, accident or injury on the premises. Note: \$2.00* ADO fee included in Registration fee.

